
                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2049  Ciara Hartman                 Fr  Bloomer                       19:20.7  6:14 
      2    2 1976  Adeline Bauer                 Sr  Ashland                       20:47.5  6:42 
      3    3 9146  Tayler Mcmeekin               Jr  Superior                      21:22.8  6:53 
      4    4 2047  Aliya Hartman                 Fr  Bloomer                       21:33.7  6:57 
      5    5 2048  Briella Hartman               Fr  Bloomer                       22:07.8  7:08 
      6    6 2447  Ilie Jensen                   Jr  St. Croix Falls               22:12.0  7:09 
      7    7 2417  Clare Essenmacher             So  Spooner                       22:12.9  7:10 
      8    8 2286  Ashlyn Sutherland             Jr  Northwestern                  22:14.9  7:10 
      9    9 2238  MARIKA GAGO                   So  Ladysmith                     22:38.3  7:18 
     10   10 2322  Morgan Stephens               So  Rice Lake                     22:40.2  7:18 
     11   11 1982  Grace Swanson                 So  Ashland                       22:43.6  7:19 
     12   12 2314  Clara Drost                   So  Rice Lake                     22:52.6  7:22 
     13   13 2313  Abby Britton                  Fr  Rice Lake                     22:53.4  7:23 
     14   14 2280  Jenna Hursh                   Sr  Northwestern                  22:59.9  7:25 
     15      2152  Hattie Antonich               So  Frederic/Luck                 23:31.6  7:35 
     16   15 2220  Harper Sheehan                Fr  Hayward                       23:44.1  7:39 
     17   16 2211  Maria Halberg                 So  Hayward                       23:52.1  7:41 
     18   17 2058  Sophie Strand                 Fr  Bloomer                       23:52.1  7:41 
     19   18 2317  Addison Leaf                  Sr  Rice Lake                     23:52.8  7:42 
     20   19 2219  Lola Olsen                    So  Hayward                       23:54.3  7:42 
     21   20 2445  Amber Bateman                 Jr  St. Croix Falls               24:02.9  7:45 
     22   21 9179  Morgan Johnson                Sr  Webster                       24:13.5  7:48 
     23   22 2020  Kasey Stauner                 Jr  Barron                        24:15.3  7:49 
     24   23 1975  Leah Anderson                 So  Ashland                       24:15.7  7:49 
     25   24 2206  Lydia Bergschneider           Jr  Hayward                       24:15.9  7:49 
     26   25 2413  Brooke Asleson                Jr  Spooner                       24:17.0  7:49 
     27   26 2051  Alena Otto                    Jr  Bloomer                       24:21.6  7:51 
     28   27 2106  Carly McCreary                Sr  Cumberland                    24:28.7  7:53 
     29   28 2209  Erin Ewert                    Sr  Hayward                       24:30.9  7:54 
     30   29 2046  Hope Conrad                   Fr  Bloomer                       24:34.1  7:55 
     31   30 2175  Noelle Doornink               Jr  Grantsburg                    24:41.0  7:57 
     32   31 2316  Julia Holthaus                Jr  Rice Lake                     24:41.1  7:57 
     33   32 1981  Eva Mondry                    Fr  Ashland                       24:42.3  7:58 
     34   33 2287  Shayna Wick                   Sr  Northwestern                  24:57.3  8:02 
     35   34 2245  Taylor Ptacek                 Sr  Ladysmith                     25:13.9  8:08 
     36   35 2278  Claire Germano                So  Northwestern                  25:20.6  8:10 
     37   36 2489  Elena Almonte                 So  Superior                      25:28.5  8:12 
     38   37 2321  Maude Spagnolo                Sr  Rice Lake                     25:36.8  8:15 
     39   38 2014  Linsey Balts                  So  Barron                        25:40.8  8:16 
     40   39 2178  Laynie Larson                 Jr  Grantsburg                    25:53.8  8:21 
     41   40 2050  Adele Lundgren                So  Bloomer                       25:58.4  8:22 
     42      2088  Anastasia Mujwid              Sr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:58.5  8:22 
     43   41 2017  Ella Mathews                  So  Barron                        26:03.4  8:24 
     44   42 2318  Anna Lipke                    Jr  Rice Lake                     26:11.7  8:26 
     45      2056  Brooklynn Sarauer             Sr  Bloomer                       26:14.4  8:27 
     46   43 2499  Josie Hanson                  So  Superior                      26:28.7  8:32 
     47   44 2244  Grace Pearson                 Jr  Ladysmith                     26:33.9  8:34 
     48   45 9189  Elizabeth Treague             So  Webster                       26:37.1  8:35 
     49   46 9192  Ashley Wolf                   Sr  Webster                       26:38.6  8:35 
     50      2312  Mindy Barta                   So  Rice Lake                     26:38.8  8:35 
     51      2085  Kaylee Haas                   Sr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           26:42.3  8:36 
     52   47 1980  Madilyn Martin                Sr  Ashland                       26:44.3  8:37 
     53   48 2015  Hannah Bigler                 Jr  Barron                        26:44.9  8:37 
     54   49 2277  Michaela Geissler             So  Northwestern                  26:46.5  8:38 
     55   50 2016  Brooklynn Kolm                So  Barron                        26:47.6  8:38 
     56   51 2284  Sohpie Navarro                Fr  Northwestern                  26:55.1  8:40 
     57   52 2285  Najhaia Nelson                Sr  Northwestern                  26:58.7  8:41 
     58   53 9188  Eleonore Treague              So  Webster                       27:03.7  8:43 
     59   54 2108  Greta Weaver                  Fr  Cumberland                    27:07.0  8:44 
     60   55 2236  Kloe Evjen                    Sr  Ladysmith                     27:08.4  8:45 
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     61   56 2497  Ava Gudowski                  Jr  Superior                      27:13.5  8:46 
     62   57 9174  Madeleine Behm                So  Webster                       27:20.0  8:48 
     63   58 2418  Georgianna Gothblad           Jr  Spooner                       27:26.3  8:50 
     64   59 2109  Jasmine Woodley               Sr  Cumberland                    27:44.1  8:56 
     65   60 2179  Eliza Paulson                 Jr  Grantsburg                    27:46.6  8:57 
     66      2283  Amber Lichtenberg             Jr  Northwestern                  27:51.3  8:58 
     67   61 2491  Nadia Bjerketvedt             Jr  Superior                      28:00.2  9:01 
     68   62 1985  Kelsey Weber                  Fr  Ashland                       28:00.7  9:01 
     69   63 2444  Hadley Bainbridge             Jr  St. Croix Falls               28:06.3  9:03 
     70      2279  Lillian Hoeffling             So  Northwestern                  28:15.6  9:06 
     71   64 2221  Hailey Waystedt               Jr  Hayward                       28:23.4  9:09 
     72      2315  Elleanor Hietala              Jr  Rice Lake                     28:24.1  9:09 
     73   65 2421  Annalie Lindgren              Fr  Spooner                       28:27.3  9:10 
     74   66 1984  Penelope Thiele               Fr  Ashland                       28:28.6  9:10 
     75      1983  Hope Swanson                  Jr  Ashland                       28:30.8  9:11 
     76   67 2019  Winona Schneider              Jr  Barron                        28:45.3  9:16 
     77   68 2246  Arie Robers                   Fr  Ladysmith                     28:51.7  9:18 
     78   69 2362  Anna Symond                   Fr  Shell Lake                    29:08.2  9:23 
     79   70 2215  Greta Maki                    Jr  Hayward                       29:13.3  9:25 
     80      1986  Olivia Zar                    Sr  Ashland                       29:13.3  9:25 
     81   71 2492  Madilyn Carey                 Sr  Superior                      29:28.4  9:30 
     82      2275  Ailie Clemmer                 Fr  Northwestern                  29:41.5  9:34 
     83   72 2493  Isabel Carlson                So  Superior                      29:42.3  9:34 
     84   73 2419  Hannah Hutton                 Sr  Spooner                       29:49.2  9:36 
     85   74 2453  Anna Polak                    Fr  St. Croix Falls               30:04.0  9:41 
     86      2490  Nora Anderson                 Jr  Superior                      30:17.2  9:45 
     87   75 2174  Chloe Blakelee                Jr  Grantsburg                    30:21.7  9:47 
     88   76 2107  Charlotte Odden               Jr  Cumberland                    30:23.3  9:47 
     89   77 9176  Marley Coe                    So  Webster                       30:25.0  9:48 
     90      2089  Zoe Nelson                    Sr  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:50.8  9:56 
     91      9150  Rylie Tepsa                   So  Superior                      31:04.4 10:01 
     92      2496  Addyson Gallegher             Fr  Superior                      31:07.7 10:02 
     93   78 9191  Allison Wilson                Fr  Webster                       31:16.6 10:05 
     94      9180  Hadessah Jowers               Fr  Webster                       31:19.6 10:05 
     95      9144  Lexi Lind                     So  Superior                      31:21.1 10:06 
     96   79 2021  Tabitha Thompson              Jr  Barron                        31:32.1 10:09 
     97   80 2180  Kacey Rombach                 Fr  Grantsburg                    31:33.0 10:10 
     98      9151  Abbey Watt                    So  Superior                      31:45.2 10:14 
     99      2282  Kara Kephart                  Jr  Northwestern                  31:55.7 10:17 
    100   81 2455  Piper Ray                     Fr  St. Croix Falls               31:58.1 10:18 
    101      9148  Lili Sakuray                  So  Superior                      32:04.7 10:20 
    102      1978  Hailey Earing                  8  Ashland                       32:10.2 10:22 
    103      2045  Libby Bresina                 Fr  Bloomer                       32:13.4 10:23 
    104   82 2176  Madison Hanson                Sr  Grantsburg                    32:13.7 10:23 
    105      2018  Alivia Rick                   Jr  Barron                        32:16.2 10:24 
    106      9142  Paige Johnson                 Jr  Superior                      32:24.7 10:26 
    107   83 2350  Vicki Christenson             Sr  Shell Lake                    32:34.8 10:30 
    108   84 2360  Lucy Schloneger               Fr  Shell Lake                    32:36.3 10:30 
    109      2500  Abbryelle Hatinger            Fr  Superior                      33:17.1 10:43 
    110      9185  Elizabeth Pavlicek            Fr  Webster                       33:17.7 10:43 
    111      2161  Mercy Wetzig                  Fr  Frederic/Luck                 33:34.9 10:49 
    112      2154  Emily Hill                    So  Frederic/Luck                 33:50.0 10:54 
    113   85 2353  Hannah Foust                  Sr  Shell Lake                    34:12.0 11:01 
    114      2055  Brooklyn Sarauer              Sr  Bloomer                       34:14.9 11:02 
    115      2013  Juri Apanecatl-Juarez         Sr  Barron                        34:19.2 11:03 
    116      2320  Rylee Phillips                Sr  Rice Lake                     34:21.1 11:04 
    117   86 2241  Audrey Martin                 So  Ladysmith                     35:14.3 11:21 
    118   87 2349  Molly Christenson             Sr  Shell Lake                    35:29.4 11:26 
    119   88 2105  Lizzie Mathison               Sr  Cumberland                    35:30.2 11:26 
    120   89 2357  Jessica Haynes                Sr  Shell Lake                    35:30.6 11:26 
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    121      2319  Julia Moran-Cherney           Sr  Rice Lake                     37:00.0 11:55 
    122      2495  Sophia Fisher                 Sr  Superior                      37:30.5 12:05 
    123      9147  Halle Peterson                So  Superior                      37:40.2 12:08 
    124   90 2361  Mikayla Stephanitis           Sr  Shell Lake                    38:23.1 12:22 
    125   91 2177  Stacie Hanson                 Fr  Grantsburg                    38:29.1 12:24 
    126      9149  Emelia Smith                  So  Superior                      39:40.1 12:47 
    127      2494  Judy Connolly                 So  Superior                      45:16.6 14:35 
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       1.    53  Bloomer                                     (22:15.2  111:15.9 5:00.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman             Fr 19:20.7
       2      4  Aliya Hartman             Fr 21:33.7
       3      5  Briella Hartman           Fr 22:07.8
       4     17  Sophie Strand             Fr 23:52.1
       5     26  Alena Otto                Jr 24:21.6
       6   ( 29) Hope Conrad               Fr 24:34.1
       7   ( 40) Adele Lundgren            So 25:58.4

       2.    84  Rice Lake                                   (23:24.1  117:00.1 2:00.9)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Morgan Stephens           So 22:40.2
       2     12  Clara Drost               So 22:52.6
       3     13  Abby Britton              Fr 22:53.4
       4     18  Addison Leaf              Sr 23:52.8
       5     31  Julia Holthaus            Jr 24:41.1
       6   ( 37) Maude Spagnolo            Sr 25:36.8
       7   ( 42) Anna Lipke                Jr 26:11.7

       3.   102  Hayward                                     (24:03.5  120:17.3 0:46.8)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Harper Sheehan            Fr 23:44.1
       2     16  Maria Halberg             So 23:52.1
       3     19  Lola Olsen                So 23:54.3
       4     24  Lydia Bergschneider       Jr 24:15.9
       5     28  Erin Ewert                Sr 24:30.9
       6   ( 64) Hailey Waystedt           Jr 28:23.4
       7   ( 70) Greta Maki                Jr 29:13.3

       4.   115  Ashland                                     (23:50.7  119:13.4 5:56.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Adeline Bauer             Sr 20:47.5
       2     11  Grace Swanson             So 22:43.6
       3     23  Leah Anderson             So 24:15.7
       4     32  Eva Mondry                Fr 24:42.3
       5     47  Madilyn Martin            Sr 26:44.3
       6   ( 62) Kelsey Weber              Fr 28:00.7
       7   ( 66) Penelope Thiele           Fr 28:28.6

       5.   139  Northwestern                                (24:27.9  122:19.2 4:31.6)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Ashlyn Sutherland         Jr 22:14.9
       2     14  Jenna Hursh               Sr 22:59.9
       3     33  Shayna Wick               Sr 24:57.3
       4     35  Claire Germano            So 25:20.6
       5     49  Michaela Geissler         So 26:46.5
       6   ( 51) Sohpie Navarro            Fr 26:55.1
       7   ( 52) Najhaia Nelson            Sr 26:58.7

       6.   199  Barron                                      (25:54.4  129:32.0 2:32.3)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Kasey Stauner             Jr 24:15.3
       2     38  Linsey Balts              So 25:40.8
       3     41  Ella Mathews              So 26:03.4
       4     48  Hannah Bigler             Jr 26:44.9
       5     50  Brooklynn Kolm            So 26:47.6
       6   ( 67) Winona Schneider          Jr 28:45.3
       7   ( 79) Tabitha Thompson          Jr 31:32.1
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       7.   199  Superior                                    (25:42.8  128:33.7 6:37.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Tayler Mcmeekin           Jr 21:22.8
       2     36  Elena Almonte             So 25:28.5
       3     43  Josie Hanson              So 26:28.7
       4     56  Ava Gudowski              Jr 27:13.5
       5     61  Nadia Bjerketvedt         Jr 28:00.2
       6   ( 71) Madilyn Carey             Sr 29:28.4
       7   ( 72) Isabel Carlson            So 29:42.3

       8.   210  Ladysmith                                   (26:05.3  130:26.2 6:13.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  MARIKA GAGO               So 22:38.3
       2     34  Taylor Ptacek             Sr 25:13.9
       3     44  Grace Pearson             Jr 26:33.9
       4     55  Kloe Evjen                Sr 27:08.4
       5     68  Arie Robers               Fr 28:51.7
       6   ( 86) Audrey Martin             So 35:14.3

       9.   222  Webster                                     (26:22.6  131:52.9 3:06.5)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Morgan Johnson            Sr 24:13.5
       2     45  Elizabeth Treague         So 26:37.1
       3     46  Ashley Wolf               Sr 26:38.6
       4     53  Eleonore Treague          So 27:03.7
       5     57  Madeleine Behm            So 27:20.0
       6   ( 77) Marley Coe                So 30:25.0
       7   ( 78) Allison Wilson            Fr 31:16.6

      10.   228  Spooner                                     (26:26.6  132:12.7 7:36.3)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Clare Essenmacher         So 22:12.9
       2     25  Brooke Asleson            Jr 24:17.0
       3     58  Georgianna Gothblad       Jr 27:26.3
       4     65  Annalie Lindgren          Fr 28:27.3
       5     73  Hannah Hutton             Sr 29:49.2

      11.   244  St. Croix Falls                             (27:16.7  136:23.3 9:46.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ilie Jensen               Jr 22:12.0
       2     20  Amber Bateman             Jr 24:02.9
       3     63  Hadley Bainbridge         Jr 28:06.3
       4     74  Anna Polak                Fr 30:04.0
       5     81  Piper Ray                 Fr 31:58.1

      12.   284  Grantsburg                                  (28:03.3  140:16.1 6:52.0)
     =====================================================
       1     30  Noelle Doornink           Jr 24:41.0
       2     39  Laynie Larson             Jr 25:53.8
       3     60  Eliza Paulson             Jr 27:46.6
       4     75  Chloe Blakelee            Jr 30:21.7
       5     80  Kacey Rombach             Fr 31:33.0
       6   ( 82) Madison Hanson            Sr 32:13.7
       7   ( 91) Stacie Hanson             Fr 38:29.1
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      13.   304  Cumberland                                  (29:02.7  145:13.311:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1     27  Carly McCreary            Sr 24:28.7
       2     54  Greta Weaver              Fr 27:07.0
       3     59  Jasmine Woodley           Sr 27:44.1
       4     76  Charlotte Odden           Jr 30:23.3
       5     88  Lizzie Mathison           Sr 35:30.2

      14.   408  Shell Lake                                  (32:48.2  164:00.7 6:21.2)
     =====================================================
       1     69  Anna Symond               Fr 29:08.2
       2     83  Vicki Christenson         Sr 32:34.8
       3     84  Lucy Schloneger           Fr 32:36.3
       4     85  Hannah Foust              Sr 34:12.0
       5     87  Molly Christenson         Sr 35:29.4
       6   ( 89) Jessica Haynes            Sr 35:30.6
       7   ( 90) Mikayla Stephanitis       Sr 38:23.1
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2237  Lyla Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           11:03.6  7:08 
      2      9143  Jenna Leask               8  Superior                            11:34.8  7:28 
      3      2044  Rebecca Anderson          7  Bloomer                             12:00.7  7:44 
      4    2 2422  Lily Paulson              8  Spooner                             12:09.9  7:50 
      5    3 2157  Lola Morley               7  Frederic/Luck                       12:16.1  7:54 
      6    4 2416  Natalie Eichten           6  Spooner                             12:21.3  7:58 
      7    5 2248  Adriana Stewart           8  Ladysmith                           12:21.9  7:58 
      8    6 9182  Lindi Koerper             6  Webster                             12:24.8  8:00 
      9    7 2129  Jovina Skinner            7  Cumberland Middle School            12:38.2  8:09 
     10    8 2151  Bella King                7  Frederic/Luck                       12:57.0  8:21 
     11    9 2127  Caylin Schultz            8  Cumberland Middle School            12:58.3  8:22 
     12   10 2122  Riley Muench              6  Cumberland Middle School            13:18.7  8:35 
     13   11 2298  Nora Navarro              7  Northwestern Middle School          13:19.4  8:35 
     14   12 2097  Brinley Zenkowich         6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 13:25.1  8:39 
     15   13 2131  Brianna Wells             7  Cumberland Middle School            13:33.4  8:44 
     16   14 2450  Harper Lindquist          8  St. Croix Falls                     13:33.9  8:44 
     17   15 1997  Emma Brilla               8  Ashland Middle School               13:41.2  8:49 
     18   16 2395  Rachel Odden              6  Shell Lake Middle School            13:55.9  8:59 
     19   17 2218  Kajsa Nelson              6  Hayward                             13:57.1  8:59 
     20   18 2414  Jaeden Asleson            8  Spooner                             13:57.3  8:59 
     21   19 2454  Khloe Prokop              6  St. Croix Falls                     14:07.1  9:06 
     22   20 2456  Adelle Rimmereid          6  St. Croix Falls                     14:08.6  9:07 
     23      2053  Brooke Ronnei             7  Bloomer                             14:08.9  9:07 
     24   21 2459  Laney Wallace             6  St. Croix Falls                     14:09.3  9:07 
     25   22 2301  Dakota Tahtinen           6  Northwestern Middle School          14:12.6  9:09 
     26   23 2125  Molly Peterson            6  Cumberland Middle School            14:14.4  9:10 
     27   24 9184  Annaliese Pavlicek        8  Webster                             14:18.3  9:13 
     28   25 2415  Lauren Bullion            6  Spooner                             14:18.9  9:13 
     29   26 2121  Avery Johnson             8  Cumberland Middle School            14:19.3  9:14 
     30   27 2423  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             14:20.0  9:14 
     31   28 2084  Grace Gustum              8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 14:21.0  9:15 
     32   29 2420  Sophie Kronlund           6  Spooner                             14:33.4  9:23 
     33   30 2385  Brooke Granzin            8  Shell Lake Middle School            14:33.5  9:23 
     34   31 9175  Ivy Bentley               6  Webster                             14:36.8  9:25 
     35   32 2004  Iyana Pero                7  Ashland Middle School               14:40.4  9:27 
     36   33 2217  Isabella Menk             7  Hayward                             14:44.5  9:30 
     37   34 1996  Elizabeth Brilla          7  Ashland Middle School               14:49.7  9:33 
     38   35 2092  Nora Poppe                7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 14:52.4  9:35 
     39   36 2153  Natalie Fredericks        5  Frederic/Luck                       14:54.6  9:36 
     40   37 9183  Madison Macomber          5  Webster                             14:55.9  9:37 
     41   38 2123  Jordyn Olson              7  Cumberland Middle School            14:56.1  9:37 
     42   39 2158  Brooklyn Nyman            5  Frederic/Luck                       14:56.9  9:38 
     43   40 2458  Lisa Vee                  6  St. Croix Falls                     14:58.3  9:39 
     44   41 2379  Camille Deneen            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:58.8  9:39 
     45      2115  Kaleigh Bleifus           7  Cumberland Middle School            14:58.9  9:39 
     46   42 2440  Willie Bauer              6  St. Croix Falls                     14:59.8  9:40 
     47      2119  Maggie Hines              6  Cumberland Middle School            14:59.9  9:40 
     48      9141  Avery Johnson            Fr  Superior                            15:07.7  9:45 
     49   43 2094  Skylar Schaaf             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 15:08.0  9:45 
     50   44 2002  Laura Lund                8  Ashland Middle School               15:13.4  9:48 
     51   45 2296  Autumn Fredrickson        8  Northwestern Middle School          15:15.4  9:50 
     52   46 2001  Memphis Laakonen          8  Ashland Middle School               15:15.4  9:50 
     53   47 2214  Rosemary Lietzan          6  Hayward                             15:16.7  9:51 
     54      2057  Draya Schumacher          6  Bloomer                             15:19.8  9:53 
     55   48 2302  Carmyn Thompson           7  Northwestern Middle School          15:24.1  9:55 
     56   49 2096  Layla Whittenberger       8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 15:29.2  9:59 
     57   50 9186  Hope Schultz              8  Webster                             15:32.4 10:01 
     58   51 2242  Zava Mikunda              4  Ladysmith                           15:33.2 10:01 
     59   52 2451  Lorelei McManus           6  St. Croix Falls                     15:36.3 10:03 
     60      2448  Madelyn Lechman           6  St. Croix Falls                     15:39.9 10:06 
     8/31/2023  7:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                        Spooner Invitational
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                           August 31, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   53 2384  Hope Foust                7  Shell Lake Middle School            15:43.8 10:08 
     62   54 2386  Elana Granzin             6  Shell Lake Middle School            15:46.4 10:10 
     63   55 2003  Elenore Macky             7  Ashland Middle School               15:48.4 10:11 
     64      2117  Daisy Dueholm             6  Cumberland Middle School            16:03.5 10:21 
     65   56 1999  Winnifred Foster-Reimer   8  Ashland Middle School               16:10.5 10:25 
     66   57 2098  Teagan Zielie             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 16:11.7 10:26 
     67      2006  June Thiele               7  Ashland Middle School               16:21.3 10:32 
     68      2005  Lilly Robertson           6  Ashland Middle School               16:21.4 10:32 
     69      2124  Audriana Peterson         7  Cumberland Middle School            16:25.6 10:35 
     70      2130  Stella Skinner            5  Cumberland Middle School            16:28.7 10:37 
     71      2120  Ashlyn Johnson            5  Cumberland Middle School            16:29.0 10:37 
     72   58 2303  Ava Waldvogel            Fr  Northwestern Middle School          16:32.9 10:40 
     73   59 9178  Brooklynn Hoffmann        5  Webster                             16:37.0 10:42 
     74   60 9181  Karis Jowers              5  Webster                             16:40.3 10:44 
     75   61 2212  Cynthia Hart              8  Hayward                             16:43.2 10:46 
     76   62 2216  Quinn Martin              7  Hayward                             16:43.3 10:46 
     77   63 2299  Evelyn Ploetz             6  Northwestern Middle School          16:46.2 10:48 
     78   64 2392  Elli Lauterbach           8  Shell Lake Middle School            16:51.6 10:52 
     79      2116  Elsa Carlson              7  Cumberland Middle School            16:51.9 10:52 
     80      2126  Kori Rasmussen            6  Cumberland Middle School            16:52.9 10:53 
     81      2118  Grace Flottum             7  Cumberland Middle School            16:53.2 10:53 
     82   65 2156  Lilly Lundeen             6  Frederic/Luck                       16:53.7 10:53 
     83   66 2082  Ella Gundrum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 16:57.0 10:55 
     84   67 2382  Cora Foss                 5  Shell Lake Middle School            17:01.2 10:58 
     85      2375  Sage Bandoli              5  Shell Lake Middle School            17:02.4 10:59 
     86      2083  Chloe Gustum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 17:05.3 11:01 
     87      2093  Alejandra Resendiz        8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 17:11.3 11:04 
     88      2090  Olivia Oleskow            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 17:37.0 11:21 
     89      9187  Jenna Spafford            6  Webster                             17:50.1 11:29 
     90   68 2240  Dani Jochem               5  Ladysmith                           17:52.6 11:31 
     91      2380  Jolene Dumire             5  Shell Lake Middle School            18:07.4 11:40 
     92      2376  Addy Brown                6  Shell Lake Middle School            18:12.5 11:44 
     93   69 2243  Bristol Osborn            6  Ladysmith                           18:16.8 11:47 
     94      2091  Kylie Pierce-Steinke      6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 18:20.3 11:49 
     95      2081  Briella Burdick           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 18:22.7 11:50 
     96      2128  Jena Schwarz              7  Cumberland Middle School            18:27.9 11:54 
     97   70 2213  Ida Hart                  6  Hayward                             18:32.9 11:57 
     98      2087  Ayda Miley                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 18:38.1 12:00 
     99   71 2155  Heather Hill              5  Frederic/Luck                       18:40.2 12:02 
    100      2114  Maci Anderson             7  Cumberland Middle School            18:53.7 12:10 
    101      2007  Danika Trapp              7  Ashland Middle School               19:04.8 12:17 
    102      2388  Rylee Hughes              5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:11.1 12:21 
    103      2052  Iris Rogge                6  Bloomer                             19:15.9 12:25 
    104      2390  Channa Kidder             6  Shell Lake Middle School            19:16.4 12:25 
    105      9190  Isabela Ward              5  Webster                             19:20.2 12:27 
    106   72 2210  Helen Grounds             7  Hayward                             19:20.7 12:28 
    107      2381  Sophie Folstad            5  Shell Lake Middle School            19:55.7 12:50 
    108   73 2247  Brynn Schneider           6  Ladysmith                           20:02.2 12:54 
    109      2086  Madison Johnson           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                 20:07.7 12:58 
    110      2394  Sofia Morales             5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:12.4 13:01 
    111      2393  Morley Linton             5  Shell Lake Middle School            20:22.3 13:07 
    112   74 2295  Monica Fouts              6  Northwestern Middle School          20:58.9 13:31 
    113      2297  Kaydence Harding          7  Northwestern Middle School          21:09.8 13:38 
    114      2300  Emily Schmidt             7  Northwestern Middle School          21:11.2 13:39 
    115      2378  Madison Dahlstrom         6  Shell Lake Middle School            22:48.1 14:41 
    116      2398  Myla Walczak              5  Shell Lake Middle School            22:50.4 14:43 
    117   75 2224  Alahna Hanson             6  Ladysmith                           23:59.3 15:27 
    118      2239  Lisa Jackson              5  Ladysmith                           24:01.4 15:28 
    119      2396  Sabra Scheu               5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:01.5 15:28 
    120      2397  Caroline Trevino          5  Shell Lake Middle School            24:35.8 15:51 
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    121      2377  Katie Bryan               5  Shell Lake Middle School            25:46.2 16:36 
    122      2374  Lily Arnes                5  Shell Lake Middle School            26:04.6 16:48 
    123      2383  Harmony Foust             5  Shell Lake Middle School            28:14.0 18:11 
    124      2391  Iva Kubista               5  Shell Lake Middle School            28:31.4 18:22 
    125      2387  Annabelle Hubin           5  Shell Lake Middle School            28:45.6 18:31 
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       1.    62  Cumberland Middle School                    (13:20.6  66:43.0 1:36.2)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Jovina Skinner             7 12:38.2
       2      9  Caylin Schultz             8 12:58.3
       3     10  Riley Muench               6 13:18.7
       4     13  Brianna Wells              7 13:33.4
       5     23  Molly Peterson             6 14:14.4
       6   ( 26) Avery Johnson              8 14:19.3
       7   ( 38) Jordyn Olson               7 14:56.1

       2.    76  Spooner                                     (13:25.5  67:07.4 2:10.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lily Paulson               8 12:09.9
       2      4  Natalie Eichten            6 12:21.3
       3     18  Jaeden Asleson             8 13:57.3
       4     25  Lauren Bullion             6 14:18.9
       5     27  Zoie Polenska              7 14:20.0
       6   ( 29) Sophie Kronlund            6 14:33.4

       3.   114  St. Croix Falls                             (14:11.5  70:57.2 1:24.4)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Harper Lindquist           8 13:33.9
       2     19  Khloe Prokop               6 14:07.1
       3     20  Adelle Rimmereid           6 14:08.6
       4     21  Laney Wallace              6 14:09.3
       5     40  Lisa Vee                   6 14:58.3
       6   ( 42) Willie Bauer               6 14:59.8
       7   ( 52) Lorelei McManus            6 15:36.3

       4.   148  Webster                                     (14:21.7  71:48.2 3:07.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Lindi Koerper              6 12:24.8
       2     24  Annaliese Pavlicek         8 14:18.3
       3     31  Ivy Bentley                6 14:36.8
       4     37  Madison Macomber           5 14:55.9
       5     50  Hope Schultz               8 15:32.4
       6   ( 59) Brooklynn Hoffmann         5 16:37.0
       7   ( 60) Karis Jowers               5 16:40.3

       5.   151  Frederic/Luck                               (14:23.7  71:58.3 4:37.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Lola Morley                7 12:16.1
       2      8  Bella King                 7 12:57.0
       3     36  Natalie Fredericks         5 14:54.6
       4     39  Brooklyn Nyman             5 14:56.9
       5     65  Lilly Lundeen              6 16:53.7
       6   ( 71) Heather Hill               5 18:40.2

       6.   167  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (14:39.2  73:15.7 2:04.1)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Brinley Zenkowich          6 13:25.1
       2     28  Grace Gustum               8 14:21.0
       3     35  Nora Poppe                 7 14:52.4
       4     43  Skylar Schaaf              8 15:08.0
       5     49  Layla Whittenberger        8 15:29.2
       6   ( 57) Teagan Zielie              8 16:11.7
       7   ( 66) Ella Gundrum               6 16:57.0
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       7.   171  Ashland Middle School                       (14:44.1  73:40.1 1:34.2)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Emma Brilla                8 13:41.2
       2     32  Iyana Pero                 7 14:40.4
       3     34  Elizabeth Brilla           7 14:49.7
       4     44  Laura Lund                 8 15:13.4
       5     46  Memphis Laakonen           8 15:15.4
       6   ( 55) Elenore Macky              7 15:48.4
       7   ( 56) Winnifred Foster-Reimer    8 16:10.5

       8.   184  Northwestern Middle School                  (14:56.9  74:44.4 3:13.5)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Nora Navarro               7 13:19.4
       2     22  Dakota Tahtinen            6 14:12.6
       3     45  Autumn Fredrickson         8 15:15.4
       4     48  Carmyn Thompson            7 15:24.1
       5     58  Ava Waldvogel             Fr 16:32.9
       6   ( 63) Evelyn Ploetz              6 16:46.2
       7   ( 74) Monica Fouts               6 20:58.9

       9.   194  Shell Lake Middle School                    (14:59.7  74:58.4 1:50.5)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Rachel Odden               6 13:55.9
       2     30  Brooke Granzin             8 14:33.5
       3     41  Camille Deneen             6 14:58.8
       4     53  Hope Foust                 7 15:43.8
       5     54  Elana Granzin              6 15:46.4
       6   ( 64) Elli Lauterbach            8 16:51.6
       7   ( 67) Cora Foss                  5 17:01.2

      10.   194  Ladysmith                                   (15:01.7  75:08.1 7:13.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lyla Gago                  7 11:03.6
       2      5  Adriana Stewart            8 12:21.9
       3     51  Zava Mikunda               4 15:33.2
       4     68  Dani Jochem                5 17:52.6
       5     69  Bristol Osborn             6 18:16.8
       6   ( 73) Brynn Schneider            6 20:02.2
       7   ( 75) Alahna Hanson              6 23:59.3

      11.   220  Hayward                                     (15:29.0  77:24.8 2:46.2)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Kajsa Nelson               6 13:57.1
       2     33  Isabella Menk              7 14:44.5
       3     47  Rosemary Lietzan           6 15:16.7
       4     61  Cynthia Hart               8 16:43.2
       5     62  Quinn Martin               7 16:43.3
       6   ( 70) Ida Hart                   6 18:32.9
       7   ( 72) Helen Grounds              7 19:20.7


